
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

49 

47 

04 

38 

66 

45 

32 

14 

16 

20 

21 

25 

19 

113 

16A 

06 

5 

32A 

39A 

3 

098 

58 

39 

46 

Name 

Howard Liebengood 

William Alverson 

Ron Pawley 

Troy Ermish 

Tom Clarke 

Richard Stuart Milne 

Kevin Ruble 

John Perry 

Simon Robinson 

Patrick Womack 

Kara Clarke 

Armin Ghorbani 

Jeff Rapp 

Maor Primo 

Daniel Caggiano 

Skott Burkland 

Andrew Meudt 

Tiffany Lorton 

Donnie Cluck 

Glenn Maurer 

Morey Doyle 

Jeffrey Parnell 

Dale Oesterle 

Mike Rogers 

Class 

12MP3 

12MP3 

12MP3 

8BS 

8AP 

8BS 

12MP3 

12GTU 

8AP 

8BSL 

8BS 

8BS 

8RS 

8BS 

8BS 

8BP 

12MP2 

12NC 

8BS 

8RS 

8AP 

8BS 

8CP 

8BS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

4 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

1 

1 

1 

7 

2 

3 

8 

1 

9 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

5 

2 

Best Tm 

1:42.733 

1:44.305 

1:44.250 

1:45.500 

1:46.453 

1:47.434 

1:48.109 

1:47.645 

1:47.361 

1:49.254 

1:51.366 

1:51.159 

1:53.035 

1:49.695 

1:50.020 

1:53.493 

1:52.167 

1:56.304 

1:50.884 

2:04.231 

2:00.762 

1:47.110 

2:00.495 

Year 

2002 

2006 

2004 

1971 

1967 

1969 

1998 

1972 

1973 

1973 

1971 

1969 

1965 

1967 

1973 

1969 

1985 

1992 

1971 

1984 

1980 

1970 

1972 

1971 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Lexus IS300 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

Datsun 510 

BMW M3 Sedan 

Porsche 914/6 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

Datsun 510 

Datsun 510 

Chevrolet Corvair 

Alfa Romeo GT Jr 

Datsun 510 

Porsche 911 

BMW M635csi 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 1 LE 

Datsun 510 

Alfa Romeo GTV 6 

Triumph TR8 

Datsun 510 

Jensen Healey Roadster 

Datsun 510 

Engine 

3200cc 

3200cc 

2800cc 

1800cc 

2400cc 

2000cc 

3200cc 

2700cc 

2500cc 

2036cc 

1800cc 

1800cc 

2867cc 

1959cc 

1800cc 

1991cc 

4000cc 

305cid 

1998cc 

2500cc 

3500cc 

1800cc 

1996cc 

2000cc 

Hometown 

Vienna VA 

Mequon WI 

Greenwood AR 

Tracy CA 

N Palm Beach FL 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Indianapolis IN 

Rescue VA 

Bargersville IN 

Burr Ridge IL 

Concord NC 

Tracy CA 

Indianapolis IN 

Dallas TX 

Buenos Aires ARG 

Palm Beach Gardens FL 

Ross TX 

West Point IN 

Irving TX 

Statesville NC 

Indpls IN 

Lake Forest IL 

Powell OH 

Mooresville NC 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

#46 no transponder detected: scored, not timed 

#49 transponder failed after lap 7; manually scored after 

#39A - Loss of lap for running the checker 

Printed: 8/3/2019 2:16:22 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

17.565 

Avg. Speed 

83.901 

Best Lap Tm 

1:42.733 

Best Speed 

85.153 

Best Lap by 

49 - Howard Liebengood 

Brickyard Vintage Racing Invitational 

Group  8, 12b 

Group 8 12b Feature Race 1 REVISED 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:06:30 

Indianapolis Motor Speedway 2.430 miles 

8/3/2019 11:00 AM 


